
R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  106 SCT:  39

Kali 16.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Friedlander` 06.3121 16087 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  108 SCT:  36

Hailey 25.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burnett 04.2013 20088 100 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  103 SCT:  45

Poppy 30.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ross 03.3928 08046 100 0

Nash 35.89 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Spence 02.8727 08045 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  103 SCT:  41

Bing 31.54 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Gissler 03.2726 08047 95 0

Jillian 37.97 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Horan 02.7125 12053 0 0

OBX 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kellar-Jackson 00.0024 12050 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  106 SCT:  39

Bandit 21.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Oliva 04.9118 16058 100 0

Venchi 28.98 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Arena 03.6616 16054 100 0

Frankie 44.09 5 0 03 5Q 0 0Saraceni 02.4020 16062 95 0

Guinness 45.72 6 0 04 6Q 0 0Levinson 02.3219 16059 94 0

Pink 20.93 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Laufenberg 05.0617 16055 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  108 SCT:  36

V-Tach 15.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Peck 06.929 20075 100 0

Malcolm 34.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Weiss 03.127 20072 100 0

Whin 24.12 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Gissler 04.484 20068 0 0

Moon 47.07 11 1 1 21NQ 0 0Jorczak 02.296 20071 0 0

Robin 14.86 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mulcahey 07.278 20073 0 0

Mazie 17.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Biroc 06.2810 20078 0 0

Drusy 67.99 31 7 0 66NQ 0 0Jorczak 01.5911 20079 0 0

Twitch 50.45 14 2 0 24NQ 1 0Severino 02.1412 20090 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gechter 00.005 20070 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  108 SCT:  39

Magnus 32.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kolb 03.382 24082 100 0

Osin Blue 29.70 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Kavanaugh 03.641 24081 95 0

Tulip 27.90 0 2 0 10NQ 4 0Hooper 03.873 24083 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  120 SCT:  43

Misty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Muir 10.0028 08010 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  120 SCT:  40

Bean 39.04 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Shulman 03.0725 12011 0 0
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  125 SCT:  38

Cora 29.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Welc 04.2919 16057 100 0

Isabel 30.01 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Sutch 04.1718 16016 95 0

Stevie 32.68 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Lape 03.8216 16014 95 0

Allie 37.40 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Parkin 03.3417 16015 0 0

Allie 62.03 24 3 0 63NQ 1 0Matta 02.0220 16061 0 0

Vico 42.37 4 1 1 18NQ 0 0Arena 02.9521 16064 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  130 SCT:  37

Keen 21.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dattoma 06.028 20077 100 0

Maven 23.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rhyshek 05.5314 20431 100 0

Zach 25.05 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cochran 05.1910 20419 100 0

Sky 26.80 0 1 04 5Q 0 0Olenginski 04.859 20417 95 0

Cinder 36.05 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Mellon 03.613 20020 0 0

Decker 63.51 26 1 0 57NQ 0 0Johnson 02.054 20022 0 0

Cooper 40.26 3 4 0 26NQ 1 0Mellon 03.235 20024 0 0

Thrill 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Frank 10.006 20067 0 0

TiAmo 28.50 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rocco 04.567 20076 0 0

Wicked 37.48 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Caperna-Ford 03.4712 20425 0 0

Kite 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeMascio 00.0011 20074 0 0

Gem 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wittke 00.0013 20429 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  130 SCT:  39

Ruger 47.54 8 2 2 36NQ 1 0Courduff 02.731 24084 0 0

Melt 51.91 12 2 1 39NQ 1 0Windisch 02.502 24451 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  140 SCT:  46

Kouki 40.74 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Murphy 03.44270 08009 0 0

Koga 33.32 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kato 04.20271 08381 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  43

Banner 22.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conn 06.33229 12392 100 0

Sadie 34.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gregory 04.07228 12391 100 0

MomoHa! 38.97 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Murphy 03.59224 12012 0 0

Cheyenne 49.93 6 2 0 28NQ 0 0Ulissi 02.80225 12384 0 0

Digby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brawner 10.00230 12394 0 0

Kylie 32.64 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Parkin 04.29231 12397 0 0

Reggie 36.14 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mikita-Kaufhold 03.87232 12398 0 0

Glenna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Griggs 00.00226 12388 0 0

Boots 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potts 00.00227 12389 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  147 SCT:  42

Burst 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Kane 00.00155 16402 0 0

Loa 35.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 04.15156 16406 100 0

Stetson 40.61 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Felton 03.62154 16017 0 0

Heather 62.39 20 4 0 80NQ 0 0Stipick 02.36157 16407 0 0

Lici 34.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cimprich 04.21158 16408 0 0
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Pennie 47.82 5 2 2 35NQ 0 0Kandle 03.07159 16413 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  41

Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Nally 00.0096 20435 0 0

Whim 24.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scripko 06.3493 20427 100 0

Gremlin 25.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bridgwood 05.9495 20432 100 0

Daisy 39.36 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Connelly 03.8989 20414 0 0

Tui 30.96 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Farrance 04.9490 20420 0 0

Courageous 27.30 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Ciardelli 05.6091 20423 0 0

Asher 28.45 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Scagnelli 05.3894 20428 0 0

Troo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goldman 00.0092 20424 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  153 SCT:  43

Remus 28.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Branco 05.3635 24443 100 0

Cal 28.22 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Sperle 05.4231 24436 0 0

Sandy 48.18 5 2 0 25NQ 0 0Iannotti 03.1832 24437 0 0

Link 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nicholson 10.0033 24439 0 0

Theo 34.85 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Desvigne 04.3934 24441 0 0

Raleigh 58.28 15 3 1 65NQ 1 0McRae 02.6336 24444 0 0

Strike 41.37 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ford 03.7037 24450 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  153 SCT:  41

Xarya 28.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Greenholt 05.434 24C451 100 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  140 SCT:  46

Dot 23.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.97246 08155 100 22

Tally 28.29 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Muir 04.95253 08162 100 17

Misty 29.56 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gregory 04.74251 08160 100 16

Trixie 31.11 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.50262 08171 100 14

Judy Judy 31.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gilmer 04.40244 08153 100 14

Zoey 35.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Curcio 03.96268 08380 100 10

Brigitta 36.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Leonard 03.84252 08161 100 9

Buzz 37.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.71261 08170 100 8

Daisy 39.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.52264 08173 100 6

Levi 45.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 03.07259 08168 100 0

Captain 45.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martinez 03.05250 08159 100 0

Brazen 46.86 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thompson 02.99243 08152 0 0

Tucker 35.59 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Dalton 03.93245 08154 0 0

Myka 32.09 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Andrysiak 04.36247 08156 0 0

Nugget 36.78 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Puskas 03.81248 08157 0 0

Dickson 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cordero-Skidmo 10.00249 08158 0 0

Dora 36.34 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sutch 03.85254 08163 0 0

Maggie 36.38 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Hummel 03.85257 08166 0 0

Spec 38.45 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Krivanich 03.64258 08167 0 0

Sofia 55.27 9 1 0 32NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 02.53260 08169 0 0

Zoom 41.58 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.37263 08172 0 0

Blast 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Simonelli 10.00266 08175 0 0
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Dreamer 32.06 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Andrysiak 04.37269 08383 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knox 00.00255 08164 0 0

Snowee 48.45 2 0 0 6ABS 0 0Russell 02.89256 08165 0 0

Aura 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wagner 00.00265 08174 0 0

Ziva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fedick 00.00267 08379 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  43

PopinJay 21.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schelling 06.38178 12177 100 21

Plop 22.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Topol 06.10222 12396 100 20

Pip 23.94 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Farquhar 05.85212 12218 100 19

Blu 26.72 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Dereka 05.24218 12385 100 16

Dash 26.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.23202 12205 100 16

Madyson 26.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rissmiller 05.23209 12214 100 16

Darla 27.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCay 05.07185 12185 100 15

Zap it! 27.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.00183 12183 100 15

Blaze 28.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.94221 12395 100 14

Spring 28.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 04.92184 12184 100 14

Star 28.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dershowitz 04.85200 12203 100 14

Bowen 29.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.70210 12215 100 13

Douglas 31.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Drastal 04.44186 12187 100 11

Ta-Da! 31.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.40179 12178 100 11

Minnie 32.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rupprecht 04.37180 12179 100 10

Dylan 32.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.25192 12193 100 10

Sasha 32.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Flynn 04.25214 12219 100 10

Gabby 36.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Horan 03.89199 12201 100 7

Sansa 36.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.86182 12182 100 6

Indiana 36.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tranoy 03.80188 12189 100 6

Bryce 36.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.80208 12211 100 6

Myles 36.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weiss 03.79215 12220 100 6

Trey 39.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gruver 03.53220 12390 100 3

Pippi 42.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.29201 12204 100 0

Sarah 38.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brown 03.61181 12180 0 0

Alex 34.26 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Preston 04.09187 12188 0 0

Storm 31.13 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Lonnquist 04.50189 12190 0 0

Bella 38.02 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Bintliff 03.68190 12191 0 0

Misha 48.18 5 2 2 35NQ 1 0Ovnicek 02.91191 12192 0 0

Victoria 29.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stoddard 04.71194 12195 0 0

Haley 39.46 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Barnes 03.55195 12196 0 0

Chew 41.07 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Ulissi 03.41196 12198 0 0

Gordon 33.40 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Blessing 04.19197 12199 0 0

Jelly Bean 35.78 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Kapetanakis 03.91198 12200 0 0

Simon 47.03 4 2 0 22NQ 0 0Guidone 02.98203 12206 0 0

Shameless 28.03 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Johnson 04.99204 12207 0 0

Ruddy 25.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lape 05.48205 12208 0 0

Chase 36.41 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Shulman 03.85206 12209 0 0

Winnie 37.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bare 03.77211 12216 0 0

Goalie 45.83 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Cohen 03.05216 12223 0 0
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Gidget 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Visco 10.00217 12224 0 0

Rue 41.99 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mikita-Kaufhold 03.33219 12386 0 0

Breeze 27.89 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Karp 05.02213 16268 0 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNelis 00.00193 12194 0 0

Bizou 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeMascio 00.00207 12210 0 0

E.T. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wagner 00.00223 12387 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  147 SCT:  42

Nell 20.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lesko 07.11124 16240 100 21

Fred 22.91 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bintliff 06.42133 16252 100 19

Dash 23.46 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Garrahy 06.27142 16263 100 18

Ferris B. 25.91 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Stevenson 05.67122 16238 100 16

Kai 26.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 05.61146 16269 100 15

Vu 26.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 05.51117 16231 100 15

Shine 27.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 05.35114 16228 100 14

Memphis 30.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arose 04.80150 16404 100 11

Pearl 31.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Summersgill 04.61113 16227 100 10

Lizard 32.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNeil 04.52119 16235 100 9

Rune 32.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 04.51149 16400 100 9

Zelly 33.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Waddell 04.42115 16229 100 8

Emma 36.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 04.04134 16253 100 5

Amber 37.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Summersgill 03.89140 16261 100 4

Nikki 38.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Karp 03.82116 16230 100 3

Dottie 38.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dereka 03.79138 16259 100 3

Flash 39.32 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Farquhar 03.74112 16226 0 0

Luna 37.76 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Mark 03.89118 16232 0 0

Elvis 29.03 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sullivan 05.06120 16236 0 0

Sundae 22.83 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kellar 06.44121 16237 0 0

Quiz 38.32 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Simonelli 03.84123 16239 0 0

Lucca 28.97 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Evans 05.07125 16242 0 0

Grady 31.23 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puro 04.71126 16244 0 0

Lila 32.30 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Bunin 04.55127 16245 0 0

Cooper 32.14 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Farquhar 04.57128 16247 0 0

Xena 44.59 2 0 0 6NQ 1 0Cimprich 03.30129 16248 0 0

Alibi 31.34 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Piecara 04.69130 16249 0 0

Joey 31.73 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Albrizio 04.63131 16250 0 0

Si 24.81 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Visco 05.93135 16254 0 0

Zayle 44.28 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Boddy 03.32136 16255 0 0

Baci 32.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Saraceni 04.50137 16258 0 0

Gunner 29.72 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sullivan 04.95139 16260 0 0

Rave 32.88 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Berry 04.47141 16262 0 0

Mica 30.68 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brown 04.79143 16264 0 0

Surf 29.66 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wiechmann 04.96144 16265 0 0

Poof 26.37 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Feldman 05.57145 16267 0 0

Tollie 44.83 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Cottler 03.28147 16270 0 0

Chloe 40.23 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Suttner 03.65148 16271 0 0

Brick 36.41 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Fabian 04.04151 16405 0 0
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Clover 40.14 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Jacobs 03.66152 16410 0 0

Grover 31.55 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Puro 04.66153 16411 0 0

Bridget 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Duran 00.00132 16251 0 0

Lettie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Andrews 00.00111 16412 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  41

Tess 21.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bisbee 07.0169 20307 100 19

Drew 22.05 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Halperin 06.9444 20280 100 18

Dynamo 22.21 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mount 06.8984 20325 100 18

Blink 22.51 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Scripko 06.8086 20328 100 18

Blitz 23.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Aldrich 06.5943 20279 100 17

Savannah 23.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmitter 06.4454 20290 100 17

Winkle 24.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tovino 06.2551 20287 100 16

Whisky 24.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farrance 06.2173 20311 100 16

Sparks 24.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 06.1840 20274 100 16

Wynne 25.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goldman 06.1153 20289 100 15

Mosby 25.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Foltz 06.0872 20310 100 15

Hops 25.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.9681 20322 100 15

Honest Abe 25.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNeil 05.9585 20326 100 15

Quest 26.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 05.7157 20294 100 14

Jackson 26.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.7182 20323 100 14

Baco 27.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.6542 20278 100 13

Piper 27.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 05.6445 20281 100 13

Chime 27.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.4766 20303 100 13

Lollipop 28.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Habich 05.4661 20298 100 12

Remi 29.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 05.1955 20291 100 11

Rockit 29.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lichtenstein 05.1767 20305 100 11

Grey 29.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 05.1371 20309 100 11

Rookie 30.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Covino 04.9746 20282 100 10

Edward 31.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0West 04.7950 20286 100 9

Rosy 32.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Halperin 04.6483 20324 100 8

Oskar 33.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 04.6362 20299 100 7

Phil 37.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 04.0552 20288 100 3

Sky 38.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meunier 04.0375 20313 100 3

Cam 38.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Manis 03.9559 20296 100 2

Happy 39.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gilmer 03.8874 20312 100 1

Vader 29.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Alex Loos 05.1239 20273 0 0

Lane 38.43 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Zislin 03.9841 20275 0 0

Mattie 38.05 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Gereg 04.0247 20284 0 0

Amos 23.18 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Foltz 06.6049 20285 0 0

Fever 25.52 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Westcott 06.0056 20293 0 0

Zuzu 42.65 1 3 0 18NQ 1 0Schilling 03.5958 20295 0 0

Mackenzie 31.59 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sullivan 04.8464 20301 0 0

Latte 38.61 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Patrone 03.9665 20302 0 0

Mellie 37.42 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Berkoff 04.0970 20308 0 0

Bullet 34.60 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Coles 04.4248 20314 0 0

Bella 37.35 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Kolb 04.1076 20317 0 0
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Mia 54.56 13 1 0 44NQ 0 0Mygas 02.8077 20318 0 0

Jesse Belle 28.96 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mackes 05.2879 20320 0 0

Carly 31.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ayers 04.8180 20321 0 0

Declan 30.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Minnella 04.9787 20416 0 0

Sligo 29.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Johnston 05.1688 20421 0 0

Fiasco 28.35 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Thompson 05.4038 20436 0 0

Blazer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Numata 00.0060 20297 0 0

Tripp 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0D'Andrea 00.0063 20300 0 0

Tommee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnston 00.0068 20306 0 0

Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sparacio 00.0078 20319 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  153 SCT:  43

Rio 24.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barlics 06.3627 24358 100 18

Meeka 24.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kahn 06.2615 24342 100 18

Shambhu 25.12 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thorpe 06.097 24331 100 17

MoAna 25.99 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Branco 05.8918 24345 100 17

Shae 27.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Merritt 05.558 24332 100 15

JoJo 28.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0French 05.4524 24351 100 14

Maverick 28.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barlics 05.296 24330 100 14

Alice 30.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 05.1016 24343 100 12

Austin 30.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sheen 05.049 24333 100 12

Kai 30.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meisner 04.9620 24347 100 12

Maren 33.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sheen 04.6022 24349 100 9

Carson 33.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Merritt 04.5026 24354 100 9

Patrick 35.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ambrogi 04.3730 24448 100 7

Decker 36.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Soviero 04.2523 24350 100 6

AJ 37.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kepfer 04.1111 24336 100 5

Kaz 37.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hoffmann 04.0614 24339 100 5

Rumor 38.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Odgers 04.0217 24344 100 4

Tedi 40.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chirichella 03.7921 24348 100 2

Hunter 28.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Chirichella 05.285 24329 0 0

Lexi 50.43 7 2 1 36NQ 1 0Kansky 03.0313 24338 0 0

Teeka 37.38 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Piwowar 04.0919 24346 0 0

Copy 26.73 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Koster 05.7225 24353 0 0

Cushla 42.33 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Brown 03.6128 24359 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Armstrong 00.0010 24335 0 0

Rick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hooper 00.0012 24337 0 0

Karizma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCaffree 00.0029 24360 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  153 SCT:  41

Flip 25.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scripko 06.091 24C361 0 0

Chick 28.32 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Mosner 05.402 24C364 0 0

Leia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scripko 00.003 24C365 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  103 SCT:  50

Maddie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Russell 10.0032 04027 0 0
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Kinglet 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mood 10.0033 04028 0 0

Cash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Russell 10.0034 04030 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  103 SCT:  46

Zubi 31.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Heffner 03.2729 08031 100 0

Zelda 43.81 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Heffner 02.3531 08033 100 0

Howie 50.23 4 0 03 4Q 0 0Rosario 02.0530 08032 96 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  108 SCT:  41

Kira 26.77 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Gissler 04.0323 16041 0 0

Romeo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Andrews 00.0022 16035 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  108 SCT:  44

T Rex 35.43 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Masters 03.0514 20066 0 0

Jackie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brengel 00.0015 20042 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  125 SCT:  43

Puppa Monkey 33.94 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Levien 03.6827 12370 95 0

Petra 43.29 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Remer 02.8926 12034 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  130 SCT:  42

Secret 45.93 3 0 01 6Q 0 0Jorczak 02.8322 16007 94 0

Echo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mygas 00.0024 16039 0 0

Zeva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gechter 00.0023 16377 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  130 SCT:  44

Francine 38.08 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Andrews 03.4115 20043 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  140 SCT:  51

Mimi 56.96 5 2 1 30NQ 1 0Olsen 02.46287 04366 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  46

Wedgie 32.59 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Topol 04.69177 16375 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  140 SCT:  51

Callie 30.28 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Puskas 04.62283 04092 100 20

Maisie 41.41 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brawner 03.38282 04091 100 9

Pansy 39.03 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rotelle 03.59284 04093 0 0

Mo 34.69 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Krivanich 04.04285 04095 0 0

Seri 64.50 13 2 0 49NQ 1 0Puskas 02.17286 04097 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  140 SCT:  48

Ritz 24.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conn 05.80272 08098 100 23

GG 48.94 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Berman 02.86280 08106 100 0

Rio 49.00 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Bare 02.86273 08099 0 0
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Maggie Moo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kellar-Jackson 10.00274 08100 0 0

Taffy 36.99 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gau 03.78275 08101 0 0

Kuma 34.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kato 04.01277 08103 0 0

Stella 37.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gilmer 03.78279 08105 0 0

Screech 44.16 0 1 3 20NQ 2 0Blessing 03.17281 08367 0 0

Georgia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Louis 00.00276 08102 0 0

Alice 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pirrone 00.00278 08104 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  47

Stormy 32.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Christie 04.46237 12112 100 14

Griffin 33.11 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Puro 04.44235 12109 100 13

Chai 33.71 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Remer 04.36234 12108 100 13

Romeo 42.41 0 0 04 0Q 0 0White 03.47239 12114 100 4

Scout 42.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pollard 03.44238 12113 100 4

Bella 45.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coleman 03.26233 12107 100 1

Jack 49.59 2 1 0 11NQ 1 0Harvey 02.96236 12111 0 0

Julian 33.64 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mood 04.37240 12116 0 0

Samba 33.66 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Arose 04.37241 12118 0 0

Max 29.79 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Garrahy 04.93242 12369 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  46

Schmutzy 22.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Topol 06.81162 16120 100 23

Launch 31.16 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Chernack 04.91169 16130 100 14

Clay 31.53 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Matthews 04.85165 16123 100 14

Tucker 32.86 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sweely 04.66164 16122 100 13

Kona 33.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dunlap 04.63171 16371 100 12

Ruby 22.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scripko 06.78161 16119 0 0

Izzy 41.22 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Rhyshek 03.71163 16121 0 0

Emma 47.20 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Dunlap 03.24167 16126 0 0

Mason 29.26 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Gregor 05.23168 16127 0 0

Callie Girl 41.66 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Laufenberg 03.67170 16131 0 0

Bosun 60.09 14 3 3 72NQ 0 0Berghold 02.55172 16372 0 0

Jesse 59.62 13 2 1 54NQ 0 0Mellon 02.57173 16373 0 0

Riley 37.70 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Heck 04.06176 16374 0 0

Logan 60.85 14 5 1 72NQ 3 0Williams 02.51174 16376 0 0

Remi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dunlap 10.00175 16378 0 0

Taya 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Andrews 00.00160 16124 0 0

Lexi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Alberti 00.00166 16125 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  48

Ally 25.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 05.95102 20140 100 22

Ganesha 29.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.27109 20150 100 18

Mickey 29.53 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Reinhard 05.18105 20144 100 18

Spock 30.40 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 05.03108 20149 100 17

Brody 34.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Solakian 04.41100 20138 100 13

Iko 37.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 04.0499 20137 100 10

Stella 47.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Petri 03.25110 20151 100 0

Brodie 38.80 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0MacLeod 03.9497 20134 0 0

Caico 34.82 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lichtenstein 04.39101 20139 0 0
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Hank 41.70 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Westcott 03.67103 20141 0 0

Rush 32.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Johnston 04.68104 20143 0 0

Shadow 51.66 3 2 0 19NQ 3 0Larsen 02.96106 20146 0 0

Ringo 25.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 06.09107 20147 0 0

Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Le Bel 00.0098 20136 0 0
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